mikroporamerica.com
Manufacturing Forward
MCY-US SERIES
THERMAL MASS/CYCLING
AIR DRYERS
Manufacturing Forward
Mikropor began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “tomorrow’s technology”
and has become one of the leading manufacturers of atmospheric air filtration

(scfm)
Voltage
Connection
Size
Filter Quantity and Type
Replacement
Filter Element Kit
Length
(inch)
Width
(inch)
Height
(inch)
Weight
(ıbs)
MCY-US-100 100 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2'' NPT Integrated - GKON-405 - X / Y MKON405 KIT 30.6 29.4 54.3 196
MCY-US-125 125 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2'' NPT Integrated - GKON-405 - X / Y MKON405 KIT 30.6 29.4 54.3 209
MCY-US-140 140 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2'' NPT Integrated - GKON-405 - X / Y MKON405 KIT 30.6 29.4 54.3 220
MCY-US-175 175 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2'' NPT Integrated - GKON-805 – X / Y MKON805 KIT 33.7 28.6 59.3 392
MCY-US-200 200 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2'' NPT Integrated - GKON-805 – X / Y MKON805 KIT 33.7 28.6 59.3 406
MCY-US-250 250 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2'' NPT Integrated - GKON1205 X / Y MKON1205 KIT 32.6 28.7 69.4 520
MCY-US-350 350 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2'' NPT Integrated - GKON1205 X / Y MKON1205 KIT 32.6 28.7 69.4 534
MCY-US-425 425 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 2'' NPT Integrated - GKON1205 X / Y MKON1205 KIT 32.6 28.7 69.4 558
MCY-US-550 550 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3'' NPT Integrated - GKON-HC-1805 – X / Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 45.2 31.4 68.5 650
MCY-US-700 700 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3'' NPT Integrated - GKON-HC-1805 – X / Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 45.2 31.4 68.5 683
MCY-US-900 900 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3'' NPT Integrated - GKON-HC-2775 – X / Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 51.7 34.6 70.4 906
MCY-US-1100 1100 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3'' NPT Integrated - GKON-HC-2775 – X / Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 51.7 34.6 70.4 977
MCY-US-1350 1350 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4'' Flange Integrated - GKO 5850 – X / Y GKO5850 KIT 62.1 39.1 77.8 1918
MCY-US-1500 1500 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4'' Flange Integrated - GKO 5850 – X / Y GKO5850 KIT 62.1 39.1 77.8 1228
MCY-US-2000 2000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4'' Flange Integrated - GKO 5850 – X / Y GKO5850 KIT 70.7 42.4 81.7 1625
MCY-US-2350 2350 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4'' Flange Integrated - GKO 5850 – X / Y GKO5850 KIT 70.7 42.4 81.7 1675
MCY-US-2750 2750 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6'' Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y 6*M1200 KIT 86.1 41.8 79.7 2075
MCY-US-3000 3000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6'' Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y 8*M1200 KIT 86.1 41.8 79.7 2123
MCY-US-3600 3600 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6'' Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 88.5 61.1 83.2 2260
MCY-US-4000 4000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 8'' Flange Externally Connected - F-US 6500 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 88.5 61.1 83.2 2562
MCY-US-5000 5000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 8'' Flange Externally Connected - F-US 6500 X / Y 14*M1200 KIT 100.3 60.9 85.5 3263
MCY-US Series - Technical Specifications
Inlet
Temperature
(°C)